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
(FR&KIT)

Free-Standing Range (FS-RANG)

Free-Standing Refigerator
(FS-REFR)

Galley (GALLEY)

Gas Appliances (GASAPPL)

Garden Window(s) (GDN-WIN)

Gourmet Kitchen (GOURMET)

Granite (GRANITE)

Great Room (GREAT-R)

Hardwood Floors (HARDWOD)

Heatilator (HEATILA)

High Ceilings (HI-CEIL)

High Speed Internet (HISPEED)

FEATURE EACH ROOM (MAX 6)

Library (LIBRARY)

Loft (LOFT)

Master Bathroom (MSTBATH)
Media Room (MEDIA)

Mud Room (MUD-RM)

Nook (NOOK)

Office (OFFICE)

Sauna (SAUNA)

Home Theater (HOME-TH)

Humidifier (HUMIDFR)

Indoor Grill (INDGRILL)

Instant Hot Water (INST-HW)

Intercom (INTRCOM)

Island (ISLAND)

Jetted Tub (JET-TUB)

Kitchen/Dining Room Combo
(KIT&DR)

Kitchen (KITCHEN)

L Shaped (L-SHAPE)

Laminate Flooring (LAM-FL)

Linseed Floor (LINS-FL)

Loft (LOFT)

Living Room/Dining Room Combo
(LR&DR)

Marble (MARBLE)

Nook (NOOK)

Pantry (PANTRY)

Passive Solar (PAS-SOL)

Patio (PATIO)

Peninsula (PENNSLA)

Plumbed For Ice Maker (PLB-ICE)

Pool (POOL)

Quartz (QUARTZ)

Reclaimed Material (REC-MTR)

Roll-in Shower (ROLLSHR)

Sauna (SAUNA)

See Amenities Form (AMNFORM)

Sewing (SEWING)

Shared Bath (SH-BATH)

Shower (SHOWER)

Storage (STORAGE)

Sun Porch (SUNPRCH)
Sun Room (SUNROOM)
Utility Room (UTILITY)
Wine Cellar (WINECEL)
Workshop (WORKSHOP)

Sink (SINK)

Skylight(s) (SKYLITE)

Slate Flooring (SLATEFL)
Sliding Doors (SLIDER)
Soaking Tub (SOAKTUB)
Solar Tube(s) (SOLTUBE)
Sound System (SOUNSYS)
Storm Door(s) (STMDOOR)
Storage (STORAGE)

Studio (STUDIO)

Suite (SUITE)

Sunken (SUNKEN)

Tile Floor (TILE-FL)

Trash Compactor (COMPCTR)
Updated/Remodeled (REMOD)
Vaulted Ceiling(s) (VAULTED)
Vinyl Floor (VNYL-FL)
Wainscoting (WAINSCO)
Walk-in Shower (WALKSHR)
Wall to Wall Carpet (WW-CARP)
Washer/Dryer (WASHDRY)
Water Purifier (WAT-PUR)
Water Softener (WATSOFT)
Wet Bar (WET-BAR)

Whirlpool (WHIRLPL)

Walk In Closet (WI-CLOS)
Wood Floors (WOODFLR)
Wood Stove (WOODSTV)
Water Feature (WTRFEAT)

INPUT

© RMLS™ 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc.

RESIDENTIAL DATA INPUT FORM

*Indicates a required field

++Indicates a conditional field
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FEATURES

RMLS™ 12.19

ML#
SYSTEM ASSIGNED

ADDRESS

KITCHEN
(MAX 12)

INTERIOR
(MAX 12)

EXTERIOR
(MAX 12)

SECURITY
FEATURES
(MAX 4)

WINDOWS
(MAX 4)

TYPE OF
INTERNET
(MAX 2)

O Appliance Garage (APP-GAR)
O Built-in Dishwasher (DISHWAS)
O Built-in Microwave (BI-MICO)
O Built-in Oven (BI-OVEN)

O Built-in Range (BI-RANG)

O Built-in Refrigerator (BI-REFR)
O Butler’s Pantry (BTL-PAN)

O Convection Oven (CONVECT)
O Cook Island (COOK-IS)

O Cooktop (COOKTOP)

O Down Draft (D-DRAFT)

O Disposal (DISPOSL)

0O 3rd Floor (3RDFLR)

0 4th Floor (4THFLR)

O Auxiliary Dwellng Unit (ADU)

OAir Cleaner (AIRCLEN)

O Bamboo Floor (BAMB-FL)

O Ceiling Fan(s) (CEILFAN)

O Central Vacuum (CENTVAC)

O Cork Floor (CORK-FL)

O Concrete Floor (CNCTFLR)

O Dual Flush Toilet (DUALFLT)

O Dumbwaiter (DMBWAIT)

O Elevator (ELEVATR)

O Engineered Hardwood (HDWDENG)
O Furnished (FURNSHD)

O Garage Door Opener (GAR-OPN)
O Granite (GRANITE)

O Grey Water Recycling (GWTRREC)
O Hardwood Floors (HARDWOD)

O Heat Recovery Ventilator (HRVNTS)
O Heated Tile Floor (HEATILE)

O Heatilator (HEATILA)

O High Ceilings (HI-CEIL)

O High Speed Internet (HISPEED)

O Home Theater (HOME-TH)

O04X4 Only Access (4X40NLY)
O Auxiliary Dwelling Unit (ADU)
OArena (ARENA)

O Athletic Court (ATHL-CT)

O Barn(s) (BARN)

O Basketball Court (BSKTBL)
O Boat House (BOAT-HS)

O Boat Only Access (BOATACS)
O Built-in Barbecue (BINBBQ)
O Built-in Hot Tub (BI-HTUB)

O Corral(s) (CORRAL)

O Covered Arena (COVARNA)
O Covered Deck (COVDECK)
O Covered Patio (COVPATI)

O Cross Fenced (X-FENCE)

O Deck (DECK)

O Dock (DOCK)

O Dog Run (DOG-RUN)

O Fenced (FENCED)

O Fire Pit (FIREPIT)

O Free-Standing Hot Tub (FS-HTUB)
0O Garden (GARDEN)

O Gas Hookup (GASHKUP)

00 Gazebo (GAZEBO)

O Entry (ENTRY)

O Fire Escape (FIRE-ES)

O Fire Sprinkler System (FIRESPR)
O Intercom Entry (COM-ENTR)

0O Security Gate (SEC-GAT)

O Aluminum Frames (ALUMWIN)
O Double Pane Windows (DBLPANE)
O Storm Window(s) (STMWIND)

O Cable (INTCABL)
ODSL (INTDSL)
O Satellite (INTSATL)

O Double Oven (DBLOVEN)

O ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances
(ESTARAP)

O Free-Standing Gas Range (FSGASSTV)
O Free-Standing Range (FS-RANG)

0O Free-Standing Refrigerator (FS-REFR)
0O Gas Appliances (GASAPPL)

O Granite (GRANITE)

O Indoor Grill INDGRILL)

O Instant Hot Water (INST-HW)

Olsland (ISLAND)

O Marble (MARBLE)

O Hookup Available (HOOKUP)

O Humidifier (HUMIDFR)

O Indoor Pool (INPOOL)

O Intercom (INTRCOM)

O Jetted Tub (JET-TUB)

O Laminate Flooring (LAM-FL)

O Laundry (LAUNDRY)

O Linseed Floor (LINS-FL)

O Lo-VOC Material (LOVOCMT)

O Marble (MARBLE)

O Passive Solar (PAS-SOL)

0O Plumbed For Central Vacuum (CVAC-RDY)
O Quartz (QUARTZ)

O Reclaimed Material (REC-MTR)

O Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux
Living Unit (SEPLVQT)

O Slate Flooring (SLATEFL)

O Smart Appliance(s) (SMRTAPPL)

O Smart Camera(s)/Recording (SMRTCAMR)
O Smart Home (SMRTHOME)

O Smart Light(s) (SMRTLGHT)

O Smart Thermostat (SMRTTEMP)

O Soaking Tub (SOAKTUB)

O Solar Tube(s) (SOLTUBE)

O Greenhouse (GRN-HSE)
O Guest Quarters (GSTQTR)
O Hike Only Access (HIKE)

0O On Site Stormwater Management (STRMMGT)

O Outbuilding (OUTBULD)

0O Outdoor Fireplace (OUT-FPL)

O Patio (PATIO)

O Pool (POOL)

O Porch (PORCH)

O Poultry Coop (PLTRYCOOP)

O Private Road (PRIVRD)

O Public Road (PUBLCRD)

0O Rain Barrel/Cistern(s) (RAINCOL)
0O Rain Garden (RAINGDN)

O Raised Beds (RAISDBD)

O RV/Boat Storage (RV/BTSTRG)
O RV Hookup (RV-HKUP)

O RV Parking (RV-PRKNG)

O Satellite Dish (SATDISH)

O Sauna (SAUNA)

O Second Garage (2ND-GAR)

O Second Residence (2ND-RES)

0O Security Lights (SEC-LIT)

O Smart Camera(s)/Recording (SMRTCAMR)

O Security Guard (SEC-GRD)

O Security Lights (SEC-LIT)

O Security System Leased (SEC-LSD)

O Security System Owned (SEC-OWND)
O None (SEC-NONE)

O Triple Pane Windows (TRIPPANE)
O Vinyl Frames (VYLFRAME)
O Wood Frames (WOODFRAME)

O Wireless (INTWLESS)
O Other (INTOTHR)

O Pantry (PANTRY)

O Plumbed For Ice Maker (PLB-ICE)

O Pot Filler (POTFIL)

O Quartz (QUARTZ)

O Range Hood (RNGHOOD)

O Stainless Steel Appliance(s) (SSAPPL)
O Tile (TILE)

O Trash Compactor (COMPCTR)

O Water Purifier (WAT-PUR)

O Wine Cooler (WINECLR)

O Sound System (SOUNSYS)

O Sprinkler (SPRNKLR)

O Tile Floor (TILE-FL)

O Vaulted Ceiling(s) (VAULTED)

O Vinyl Floor (VNYL-FL)

O Wall to Wall Carpet (WW-CARP)
O Wainscoting (WAINSCO)

O Washer/Dryer (WASHDRY)

O Water Purifier (WATFILT)

O Water Softener (WATSOFT)

O WaterSense Fixture(s) (WSFIXTR)
O Wood Floors (WOODFLR)

O Smart Irrigation (SMRTIRRG)

O Smart Light(s) (SMRTLGHT)

O Smart Lock(s) (SMRTLOCK)

O Sprinkler (SPRNKLR)

O Storm Door(s) (STMDOOR)

O Tennis Court(s) (TENNIS)

O Tool Shed (TL-SHED)

O WaterSense Irrigation (WSIRRIG)
O Water Feature (WTRFEAT)

O Workshop (WORKSHOP)

O Xeriscape Landscaping (XERISCP)
O Yard (YARD)

O Unknown (SEC-UNKN)

INPUT

SELLER(S) INITIALS
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RESIDENTIAL DATA INPUT FORM

*Indicates a required field ++Indicates a conditional field
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RMLS

Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc.

ML# ADDRESS
SYSTEM ASSIGNED

ACCESSIBILITY (MAX 10)

O Accessible Approach with Ramp (ACCRAMP)
O Accessible Doors (WD-DOOR)

O Accessible Elevator Installed (ACCELEV)
O Accessible Entrance (ACCENTR)

O Accessible Full Bath (ACCFBATH)

O Accessible Hallway(s) (WD-HALL)

O Bathroom Cabinets (BATHCAB)

O Built-in Lighting (BINLITE)

O Caregiver Quarters (CAREQTR)

O Garage on Main (GRGMAIN)

O Ground Level (GRNDLVL)

O Kitchen Cabinets (KITCAB)

O Minimal Steps (MINSTEP)

O Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath (MNBDBTH)
O Natural Lighting (NATLITE)

O One Level (1LEVEL)

O Parking (PARKING)

O Past Accessibility (PASTACC)
0O Pathway (PATHWAY)

O Roll-in Shower (ROLLSHR)

O Stair Lift (STAIRLIFT)

O Utility Room on Main (UTLMAIN)
O Walk-in Shower (WALKSHR)

FEATURES

(C“Aag';) O Air Conditioning Ready (ACREADY)
O Central Air (CENTAIR)
0O EnergyStar Air Conditioning (ESAC)
O Evaporative Cooling (EVAPCOOL)

O Exhaust Fan (XASTFAN)

O Heat Pump (HT-PUMP)

O Heat Exchanger (HTEXNGR)
O Wall Unit(s) (WALL)

O Window Unit(s) (WINDOW)
O None (NONE)
O Other (OTHER)

HOT
WATER O Electricity (ELECT) O Propane (PROPANE) O Tank (TANK)
(MAX 2) O ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment (EN-STAR)O Recirculating (RECIRC) O Tankless (TNKLESS)
O Gas (GAS) O Solar Hot Water (SOL-HW) O Other (OTHER)
*HEAT
(MAX 3) O Active Solar (ACT-SOL) O Forced Air - 95+% (FOR-95+) O Passive Solar (PAS-SOL)
0O Baseboard (BASEBRD) O Gravity (GRAVITY) 0O Radiant (RADIANT)
O Ceiling (CEILING) O Heat Exchanger (HTEXNGR) O Wall Furnace (WALLFURN)
O Ductless (DUCTLSS) O Heat Pump (HT-PUMP) O Wood Stove (WOODSTV)
(7)) O ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment (EN-STAR) O Hot Water (HOT-WAT) O Zoned (ZONAL)
Ll O Floor Furnace (FLOOR) O Laser Oil Stove (LASEROS) O None (NONE)
|: O Forced Air (FOR-AIR) O Leased (LEASED) 0O Other (OTHER)
: O Forced Air - 90% (FOR-90) O Mini Split (MINISPT)
ls *FUEL
(MAX2) O Electricity (ELECT) O Propane (PROPANE) O Wood Burning (WOOD)
O Gas (GAS) O Solar Off Grid (SOL-OFF) 0 None (NONE)
O Geothermal (GEOTHRM) O Solar Supplemental (SOL-SUP) O Other (OTHER)
O Oil (OIL) O Solar (SOLAR)
*WATER
(MAX 2) O Cistern (CISTERN) O Public (PUBLICWTR) O Spring (SPRING)
O Community (COMMUNY) O Shallow Well (SHLWELL) O Well (WELL)
O Private (PRIVATE) O Shared Well (SH-WELL) O Other (OTHER)
*SEWER

(MAX 2) O Cesspool (CESSPOL)
0O Community (COMMUNY)
O Pressure Distribution System (PDS)
0O Public Available (PUB-AVL)

O Public Sewer (PUBLICSWR)
0O Sand Filtered (SANDFLT)
0O Septic Tank (SEPTIC)

0O Shared Septic (SH-SEP)

O Standard Septic (STD-SEP)
O Other (OTHER)

*PROPERTY TAX PER YEAR $6.2 | SPECIAL ASSESSMENT BALANCE $7.2 *BAC 10 *BAC TYPE O %

(MAX 1) O s

++TAX DEFERRAL

DESCRIPTION 15
IF TAX DEFERRAL = YES

*3RD PARTY TO TRANSACTION O Yes |[*BANKED O Yes |[*TOTAL COMMISSION DIFFERS 0O Yes
SALE SALE REQUIRES APPROVAL OF 3RD PARTY

PROPERTY TAX YEAR YYYY *TAX O Yes
DEFERRAL [ no

*SHORT O ves

|
s O No Due to Pending Foreclosure, Relo, Bank Trustee, etc. O No OWNED /REO [ No IF SOLD IN-HOUSE O No
% PRE-APPROVED SHORT SALE PRICE O Yes *++WASHINGTON STATE ONLY: BANKRUPTCY O VYes
< O No O No
”4 “HOA O Yes |HOA DUES $4 HOA FREQUENCY (MAX 1)  OOne Time (1-TIME) 0 Semi-Annually (6MO)
TR O O Monthly (MO) OAnnually (YR)
No O Quarterly (QTR)
OTHER DUES 34 OTHER FREQUENCY(MAX 1) O One Time (1-TIME) O Semi-Annually (6MO)
O Monthly (MO) O Annually (YR)
O Quarterly (QTR)
ESCROW PREFERENCE 35 ++RENT, IF RENTED $7
*REQUIRED IF

OCCUPIED BY = TENANT

RMLS™ 1219 INPUT SELLER(S) INITIALS
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RESIDENTIAL DATA INPUT FORM

*Indicates a required field

++Indicates a conditional field

Page 7 of 7

ML# ADDRESS

SYSTEM ASSIGNED
*TERMS O Assumable (ASSMP) OFHA (FHA) O State Gl Loan (SGI)
(MAX 6) O Call Seller’s Agent (CALL-SA) O FMHA Loan (FMHA) O Trade (TRADE)

0O Cash (CASH)
O Contract (OWNCONT)

O Hot Water (HOT-WAT)
O Insurance (INS)

O Lease Option (LEAS-OP)
O No Financing (NOFNCNG)

O Satellite TV (SAT-TV)
O Sauna (SAUNA)

O USDA Loan (USDA)
O VA Loan (VA)

O Conventional (CONV) O Owner Will Carry (OWNCRRY) O Other (OTHER)
O Farm Credit Service (FCS) O Rehab (REHAB)
BN ++ASSOCIATION OAthletic Court (ATHL-CT) O Internet (INTRNET) O Sewer (SEWER)
< AMENITIES O Basketball Court (BSKTBL) O Lake Easement (LKESMNT) O Snow Removal (SNO-REM)
G (MAX 12) O Boat Slip (SLIP) O Lap Pool (LAP-PL) 0O Spa/Hot Tub (HOT-TUB)
Z P O Cable TV (CABLETV) O Laundry (LAUNDRY) O Tanning Beds (TAN-BDS)
< HSEC—N\J(ISSI,EgFIaF O Central Air (CEN-AIR) O Library (LIBRARY) O Taxes (TAXES)
Z PROFTERTY TYPE = O Commons (COMMONS) O Maintenance Grounds (MAINTGRND) O Tennis Court(s) (TENNIS)
el IN-PARK O Concierge (CNCIERG) O Management (MGMT) O Trash (TRASH)
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